
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 7 Sunday, 29th – Thursday, 3rd of October, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

 

A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will take place from Tuesday, 1st of October, 
2024. 

To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

▪ They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
▪ They have a nutritious breakfast. 
▪ They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM. 

 

Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math Art 
Social 

Studies 
ICT Arabic Islamic English 

Monday Islamic Science 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Math English 

Physical 

Education 

Tuesday Islamic Math English Science English Math Arabic 

Wednesday Islamic Science 
Physical 

Education 
Math 

Support 

Science 

Lab 

English 
Support 

Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 

9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Islamic 
Physical 

Education 

Saudi 
History Math Science English 

Activity 
Period 

English 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Horizon, Awakenings, Beaming  
Ion, polyatomic ion, ionic bond, covalent bond, 

molecule, polar bond, nonpolar bond 
- 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 
Day Subject 

Tuesday Math Assessment 

Thursday Arabic Assessment 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Checkpoint Revision:  

Chapter 1 Lesson 2- Understand Irrational Numbers     
Chapter 1 Lesson 3- Compare and Order Real Numbers  

Worksheet 
+ Book 

 

2 Art   وحدة زخرفية   

3 
Social 

Studies 
Project Research PPT  - 

4 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development: 

Creating Ordered & Unordered Lists Using HTML 
PPT  

5 Arabic ٨٠ - ٧٨ الفاعل ٨٥ص    

6 Islamic  ٢٨ص ٢٦ عقيدة المسلمين في الملائكة والتحذير من الغلو فيهم   

7 English Revision: “The Medicine Bag”: Vocabulary Worksheet  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  ٨-٥تفسير الآيات سورة المنافقون من الآية  ٥٢  

2 Science Lesson 4: Types of bonds 38-39  

3 
Saudi 

History 
48ص  1حل س 42 الدولة العباسية   

4 Arabic ٨٤ - ٨١ الفاعل ٨٥ص    

5 Math 
Checkpoint Revision:  

Chapter 1 Lesson 3- Compare and Order Real Numbers  
  Chapter 1 Lesson 4-Evaluate Square Roots and Cube roots 

Worksheet 
+ Book 

 

6 English Revision: Passive Voice and Active Voice Worksheet  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Football: Mastering Dribbling and Shooting Skills   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  ٨٢ص الخوف والرجاء   

2 Math 1-6 Use Properties of Integers and Exponents-Volume 1 41-43  

3 English Close Read – Analyze the Text: Hanging Fire 62  

4 Science Lesson 4: Types of bonds 40-41  

5 English Close Read – Analyze the Text: Hanging Fire 62  

6 Math 1-6 Use Properties of Integers and Exponents-Volume 1 41-43 
Page: 45 

Questions 9 to 12 

7 Arabic   ٨٩ - ٨٦ استراتيجية الكتابة، كتابة قصة خيالية   

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  ٦ -  ١الجمعة من الآية تدريب على الحفظ سورة    

2 Science Lesson 4: Types of bonds 42-43  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Football- the skill of dribbling and shooting at the goal   

4 Math 1-6 Use Properties of Integers and Exponents-Volume 1 44-45 
Page: 46 Question 

26 

5 
Science 

Lab 
Lesson 4: Types of bonds 42-43 Do “Reading 

Check” on page 41 

6 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Forms of Poetry 
PPT-
63 

Forms of Poetry 
worksheet 

7 Arabic التواضع قيمة  
٩٠ -  

٩٣ 
 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Arabic 

Assessment 
١١٩ص زكاة الأثمان  ٢-١س-١٢٠ص   

2 
Physical 

Education 
Football: Mastering Dribbling and Shooting Skills   

3 
Saudi 

History 
45ص  2نشاط 44 أبرز الخلفاء العباسيين  

4 Math 1-6 Use Properties of Integers and Exponents-Volume 1 46  
5 Science Lesson 4: Types of bonds 44-45  
6 English Language development: Word Choice PPT-64  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 English Language development: Word Choice PPT-64  

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 

غ منفردة وفي كلمات وجمل-ف  - ظ  -ط   الأصوات:نطق  - نطق الصوات الأساسية.  .  
اسرتي أحب الوحدة الاولى: انا    

واعداستمع  :   
السلام  وعليكم - السلام عليكم    

بخير و الحمد لله -كيف الحال     
مساء النور - مساء الخير    

20الى   17من الصفحة  الاول: كتاب كنوز المستوى    

Page 16 + 
Worksheet 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 

Islamic Education Level 1 Book–3  
Lesson 2 Tawhid (Oneness of Allah) + 

والاخلاصسورة الفاتحة    
Page 16 + Worksheet 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Saudi History and Geography Level 1 Book 1:  

Lesson 2: The Flag of Saudi Arabia   
Page 10 + exercise 
sent on e-school   

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Checkpoint 1 Assessments
	Classwork/Homework

