





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 8B				
Week 7	Sunday, 29 <sup>th</sup> – Thursday, 3 <sup>rd</sup> of Octobe	Sunday, 29 <sup>th</sup> – Thursday, 3 <sup>rd</sup> of October, 2024				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-c	<u>alendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will take place 2024.  To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following  They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. They have a nutritious breakfast. They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM.  Study Materials link: <a href="https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials">https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials</a> Regards Als Administration	•				

## **Class Timetable**

Period		1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:45		8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 –12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Math		Art	Social Studies	; Break 10:40	ICT	Arabic	Islamic	Break 3:20	Break 13:30	English
Monday	Is	lamic	Science	Saudi History	Morning I 10:15–1	Arabic	Math	English	Afternoon 12:55 – 1	Prayer Bi 13:20 – 1	Physical Education
Tuesday	Is	lamic	Math	English	≥ ``	Science	English	Math	Afi 1	1	Arabic
Wednesday	ls	lamic	Science	Physical Education		Math Support	Science Lab	English Support			Arabic
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	¥ _	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	ak	M	8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 –13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 -14:15
Thursday	Islamic	Physical Education	Saudi History	Morning Break 10:00 10:20	Math	Science	English	Activity Period	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer   13:25-	English

## **Vocabulary**

English	Science	Arabic
Horizon, Awakenings, Beaming	Ion, polyatomic ion, ionic bond, covalent bond,	-
	molecule, polar bond, nonpolar bond	

## **Checkpoint 1 Assessments**

Day	Subject
Tuesday	Math Assessment
Thursday	Arabic Assessment







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Math	Checkpoint Revision: Chapter 1 Lesson 2- Understand Irrational Numbers Chapter 1 Lesson 3- Compare and Order Real Numbers	Worksheet + Book			
2	Art	وحدة زخرفية				
3	Social Studies	Project Research	PPT	-		
4	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: Creating Ordered & Unordered Lists Using HTML	PPT			
5	Arabic	الفاعل	۸۰ - ۲۸	ص ۸۵		
6	Islamic	عقيدة المسلمين في الملائكة والتحذير من الغلو فيهم	۲٦	۳۸ص		
7	English	Revision: "The Medicine Bag": Vocabulary	Worksheet			

	Monday				
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework	
1	Islamic	تفسير الأيات سورة المنافقون من الأية ٥-٨	٥٢		
2	Science	Lesson 4: Types of bonds	38-39		
3	Saudi History	الدولة العباسية	42	حل س1 ص48	
4	Arabic	الفاعل	۸٤ - ۸۱	ص ۸۵	
5	Math	Checkpoint Revision: Chapter 1 Lesson 3- Compare and Order Real Numbers Chapter 1 Lesson 4-Evaluate Square Roots and Cube roots	Worksheet + Book		
6	English	Revision: Passive Voice and Active Voice	Worksheet		
7	Physical Education	Football: Mastering Dribbling and Shooting Skills			

	Tuesday				
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework	
1	Islamic	الخوف والرجاء	ص۸۲		
2	Math	1-6 Use Properties of Integers and Exponents-Volume 1	41-43		
3	English	Close Read – Analyze the Text: Hanging Fire	62		
4	Science	Lesson 4: Types of bonds	40-41		
5	English	Close Read – Analyze the Text: Hanging Fire	62		
6	Math	1-6 Use Properties of Integers and Exponents-Volume 1	41-43	Page: 45 Questions 9 to 12	
7	Arabic	استر اتيجية الكتابة، كتابة قصة خيالية	۸۹ _ ۸٦		







	Wednesday				
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework	
1	Islamic	تدريب على الحفظ سورة الجمعة من الآية ١ - ٦			
2	Science	Lesson 4: Types of bonds	42-43		
3	Physical Education	Football- the skill of dribbling and shooting at the goal			
4	Math	1-6 Use Properties of Integers and Exponents-Volume 1	44-45	Page: 46 Question 26	
5	Science Lab	Lesson 4: Types of bonds	42-43	Do "Reading Check" on page 41	
6	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Forms of Poetry	PPT- 63	Forms of Poetry worksheet	
7	Arabic	قيمة التواضع	- 9 · 9 ٣		

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Arabic	زكاة الأثمان	ص۱۱۹	۲-۱ <i>س</i> -۱۲۰ ص
1	Assessment	رفق الربيقان	ص۱۱۱	
2	Physical	Football: Mastering Dribbling and Shooting Skills		
	Education	FOOLDAII. Mastering Dribbing and Shooting Skins		
3	Saudi	أبر ز الخلفاء العباسبين	44	نشاط2 ص45
3	History	ابرر الحلقاء الغباسبين	44	
4	Math	1-6 Use Properties of Integers and Exponents-Volume 1	46	
5	Science	Lesson 4: Types of bonds	44-45	
6	English	Language development: Word Choice	PPT-64	
-	Activity			
/	Period	Clubs		
8	English	Language development: Word Choice	PPT-64	

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	. نطق الصوات الأساسية نطق الأصوات: ط- ظ- ف-غ منفردة وفي كلمات وجمل الوحدة الاولى: انا أحب اسرتي :استمع واعد السلام عليكم - وعليكم السلام كيف الحال - بخير و الحمد لله مساء الخير - مساء النور كتاب كنوز المستوى الاول: من الصفحة 17 الى 20	Page 16 + Worksheet
	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Islamic Education Level 1 Book–3 + Lesson 2 Tawhid (Oneness of Allah) سورة الفاتحة والاخلاص	Page 16 + Worksheet
	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
	Saudi History and Geography Level 1 Book 1:	Page 10 + exercise
1	, 61,	